
Certified Arborists in Oklahoma
Company Name Location Phone Email Consulting Only

Osborn Tree Service LLC Ada 580-399-4499 Jackosborn8082@yahoo.com

Arbor Masters Tree Service Broken Arrow 918-258-3444
Mikew.amts@gmail.com 
mworthington@arbormasters.com

S & W Tree Specialists Broken Arrow 918-671-7571 dhughes@swtree.com
Outdoor Services Broken Arrow 918-633-7910 Elliot.taylor@mail.com
Professional Tree Care By Jason Broken Arrow 918-282-6270 jwhughes716@yahoo.com
Logical Vegetation Solutions (LVS) Broken Bow 918-519-9011 lvs.woodrum@gmail.com
Arborscapes Tree Service Choctaw 405-412-6188 arborscapestreeservice@yahoo.com
Bens Tree and Shrub Claremore 918-688-8733 (TREE) benstreeandshrub@gmail.com
Horticare Edmond 405-417-2585 Jerrod.Dean@oc.edu
Earth & Arbor Tree Service Edmond 405-513-3315 caleb@earthandarbor.com
Professional Tree Care Edmond 405 204-2258 protree-enid@ionet.com
Jesse Martin-Edmond Electric Edmond 405-359-4739 Jesse.Martin@edmondok.com X
Leigh Martin-Edmond City Forester Edmond 405-359-4759 Leigh.Martin@EdmondOk.com X
Tim Vermillion Edmond 405-919-2484 timothy.vermillion@okstate.edu X
Professional Tree Care Enid 580-233-1689 protree-enid@ionet.com
Starks Tree & Lawn Care, LLC Enid 580-402-8733 (TREE) okiearborist@yahoo.com
Full Circle Tree Service Guthrie 405-260-8733 (TREE) baxboys5@gmail.com
4- State Tree Pros Miami 918-533-0063 jowashburn54@yahoo.com
Southern Tree Preservation Midwest City 405-996-0411 blongarborist@gmail.com
Arbor Image Tree Care Moore 405-815-7959 atreedoctor@yahoo.com
Tree Wizard Norman 405-850-3304 Office@treewizard.com
Canopy Tree Care Norman 405-323-7020 dalt302@gmail.com
English Tree Service OKC 405-495-1982 englishtreeservice@coxinet.net
Tree Guru OKC 405-478-1617 arborist-man-ron@sbcglobal.net
Davey Tree Surgery OKC 405-206-6817 Damon.Mckissick@davey.com
C&C Tree & Landscape Solutions OKC 405-659-9223 jose.salinas9223@gmail.com
Arbor Masters Tree Service OKC 405-495-8746 wklein@arbormasters.com
Bob Birchell Forestry OKC 405-642-4984 birch4stree@gmail.com X
Kevin Mink-Oklahoma County Conservation District OKC 405-415-4600 kevin.mink@usda.gov X
Riley Coy-Oklahoma Forestry Services OKC 580-231-1770 riley.coy@ag.ok.gov X
Kelly Rowe OKC 405-570-4045 kelly.j.rowe@gmail.com X
Cross Timbers Arborist OKC 405 417-1913 reo@coxinet.net
Steven Wright OKC 405-482-8310 arbor01.sw@gmail.com X
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Rickert Landscape & Tree Service Owasso 918-272-6111 jason@fixmytree.com
Annie & Lloyd Tree and Landscape Purcell 405-314-3607 annieandlloyd@windstream.net
Arbor Aide Sand Springs 918-760-9587 buddy.rodanski@gmail.com
Eshleman Tree Care Stillwater 405-714-2218 okietreeman@hotmail.com
Nate's Tree Service, LLC Stillwater 405-372-8733 (TREE) nate@natestreeservice.com
Powell's Tree Care Stillwater 405-714-2939 PowellsTreeCare.OK@gmail.com
Preaus Landscape of Tulsa, LLC Tulsa 918-249-8733 (TREE) preauslandscape@valornet.com
We B Trees Tulsa 918-446-3473 tim@webtrees.com
TREE LOVE, LLC “A Tree Preservation Company” Tulsa 918-645-5880 Cody.willard.tree@gmail.com
Cutters Lawn And Tree, LLC Tulsa 918-906-0510 cutterslawnandtree@gmail.com
Dave Zucconi-Tulsa City Forester Tulsa 918-519-8700 DaveZucconi@CityOfTulsa.org X
Green Country Arbor Services Tulsa 405-614-3030 greencountryarbor@gmail.com
TREES BY JAKE, LLC Tulsa 918-500-9955 jakearborist@gmail.com
Alex Stewart Arborist Tulsa 918-904-1719 alexstewart91090@gmail.com X
Trees Done Right By Brian Vinita 918-813-3139 TreesDoneRightbyBrian@Yahoo.com
Ulrich Tree Care 918-991-4399 UlrichTreeCare@gmail.com
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